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: EXPENSE : STATUS : DATE : PRICE : TOTAL : QTY : BILLED BY
Caping 3/1/2022 $0.55 $82.50 150 @
(FRONT) = 0 (MIDDLE) = 2 (BACK) = 148
Other

DOCUSIGN AMENDED DECLARATION RE: 3/1/2022 $4.80 $4.80 1

FINAL APPROVAL PAID CC

Postage
USPS-POSTAGE-SIGNATURE

CONFIRMATION: 1/21/2022 $11.85 $11.85 1 @

9410803699300145583712 TRANS:
554665499 -ADVANCE #1

Advance to Clients (Cash Pmt)
Anita Trejo: Ref# 78865: Re: Advance on

) ) ) BILLABLE 1/14/2022 $600.00 $600.00 1
Trejo v. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et

al

Postage
FED EX SHIP TO: HON. DALE S. FISCHER

FIRST STREET COURTHOUSE 350 W. 1ST
12/7/2021 $17.73 $17.73 1
STREET, COURTROOM 7D LOS ANGELES,
CA 90012 TRACKING: 775420374927 CK#
PAID MLG FED EX ACCOUNT
Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY -J. BILLABLE 6/9/2021 $89.56 $89.56 1 @

YOUNG

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. BILLABLE 6/8/2021 $4.39 $4.39 1 @
YOUNG

Page 1 of 9



PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trg]:oaé%ygég‘r%?%#iﬁ%%%ﬁ%r@%Ed‘]eGal. Rggé)lment 75-5 Filed 03/04/22 Page 3 of 10 Page ID #:1300

EXPENSE

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J.
YOUNG

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J.
YOUNG

Copying
(FRONT) = 0 (MIDDLE) = 0 (BACK) = 13

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J.
YOUNG

Copying
(FRONT) = 0 (MIDDLE) = 0 (BACK) = 13

Copying

(FRONT) COLOR PRINT = 2 (MIDDLE) = 0
(BACK) COLOR PRINT = 1 BLACK & WHITE
PRINT = 12

Litigation Support
JT CALCS: Ref# 77961: INV. #200822: Trejo
v. Lyneer Staffing Staffing Solutions, LLC.

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J.
YOUNG

STATUS

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

BILLABLE

DATE {

3/16/2021

3/11/2021

3/5/2021

3/3/2021

3/2/2021

8/31/2020

8/27/2020

8/26/2020

PRICE

$85.99

$9.51

$0.55

$53.43

$0.55

$0.55

$1,350.00

$10.24

TOTAL

$85.99

$9.51

$7.15

$53.43

$7.15

$7.70

$1,350.00

$10.24

QTY

13

13

14

BILLED BY

®
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EXPENSE STATUS : DATE { : PRICE : TOTAL : QTY : BILLED BY
Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. BILLABLE 8/26/2020 $10.24 $10.24 1

YOUNG

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. BILLABLE 8/21/2020 $21.06 $21.06 1
YOUNG

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. BILLABLE 8/21/2020 $21.06 $21.06 1
YOUNG

Mediation Services
SERRATORE LAW Ref# 77916 Mediation - BILLABLE 8/10/2020 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 1
Anita Trejo, et al. v. Lyneer Staffing, et al.

Electronic Service Provider
ONE LEGAL - CASE MANAGEMENT BILLABLE 7/6/2020 $14.15 $14.15 1
STATEMENT INV# 14870166 CK# PAID CC

® O

Court Processing Service

Skyline Legal Services Ref# 77917 INV.
#1038955-001: Trejo v. Lyneer Staffing (
Class )

BILLABLE 1/30/2020 $120.00 $120.00 1

®

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - A. BILLABLE 12/22/2019 $5.37 $5.37 1
PEREZ

Page 3 of 9



PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trg]:oaé%ygég‘r%?%#iﬁ%%%ﬁ%r@,ﬁfd‘]egal. Rggé)lment 75-5 Filed 03/04/22 Page 5 of 10 Page ID #:1302

:  EXPENSE ¢ STATUS : DATE { PRICE ¢ TOTAL QTY ¢ BILLED BY

Online research

WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - A. 12/2/2019 $4.55 $4.55 1

PEREZ

Postage

USPS-POSTAGE-NOTICE OF LEAVE TO FILE 12/2/2019 $4.40 $4.40 1 @

SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT

Local travel

EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ

PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION 11/14/2019 $29.12 $29.12 1 @
REIMBURSEMENT FOR: MILEAGE CK#

PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 IM

Local travel

EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ

PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION 11/14/2019 $42.00 $42.00 1 @
REIMBURSEMENT FOR: PARKING CK#

PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 IM

Local travel

EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ

PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION 11/14/2019 $11.75 $11.75 1 @
REIMBURSEMENT FOR: CLIENT MEAL CK#

PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 M

Local travel

EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ

PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION 11/14/2019 $39.07 $39.07 1 @
REIMBURSEMENT FOR: UBER FOR CLIENT

CK# PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 IM
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EXPENSE STATUS
Postage

USPS-POSTAGE-SUPPLEMENTAL BILLABLE
DISCOVERY RESPONSES

Online research

WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY- A. BILLABLE

SALUSKY

Online research

WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY- A. BILLABLE
SALUSKY
Copyi

pying BILLABLE
P.136
Postage

BILLABLE
USPS-POSTAGE-INITIAL DISCLOSURES

Postage
USPS-POSTAGE-SUPPLEMENTAL REQUEST BILLABLE
FOR PRODUCTION RESPONSES

Postage

USPS-POSTAGE-RESPONSE TO REQUEST
FOR PRODUCTIONS, DEPOSITION
OBIJECTION

BILLABLE

DATE ¢

11/13/201

10/11/201

10/9/2019

10/1/2019

9/23/2019

9/17/2019

9/16/2019

PRICE

9 $1.30

9 $13.00

$20.47

$0.55

$1.30

$1.30

$5.60

TOTAL

$1.30

$13.00

$20.47

$74.80

$1.30

$1.30

$5.60

QTY

136

O,
()
@)
®
O,
O,

O,
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EXPENSE : DATE { : PRICE : TOTAL : QTY : BILLED BY
Postage
FED EX SHIP TO: HON. DALE S. FISCHER
FIRST STREET COURTHOUSE 350 W. FIRST
BILLABLE 9/10/2019 $30.39 $30.39 1 @
ST. COURTROOM 7D LOS ANGELES, CA

90012 TRACKING: 776204097876 CK#
PAID MLG FED EX ACCOUNT

Copying
P.292

BILLABLE 9/1/2019 $0.55 $160.60 292

Postage
USPS-POSTAGE-DISCOVERY, SET ONE

BILLABLE 8/12/2019 $15.70 $15.70 1

Postage
USPS-POSTAGE-SPECIAL BILLABLE 8/9/2019 $2.90 $2.90 1
INTERROGATORIES, SET ONE

Online research

WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY-K. BILLABLE 8/8/2019 $6.67 $6.67 1
ODENBRIET

Copyin

5 sfzy 9 BILLABLE 8/1/2019 $0.55 $446.60 812

Online research
WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY K. BILLABLE 8/1/2019 $3.38 $3.38 1
ODENBREIT DOCKET TRACKING

wn
=
>
et
C
wn

® 66 ® 66 66 6 6

Copying NOT BILLABLE 7/1/2019 $0.00 $0.00 0
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:  EXPENSE ¢ STATUS : DATE { PRICE ¢ TOTAL QTY ¢ BILLED BY

Copying NOT BILLABLE 6/1/2019 $0.00 $0.00 0 @

Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES - ATTEMPTED
SUMMONS & COMPLAINT - CANCELLED
ORDER INV# 1029830-001 CK# 16628

BILLABLE 5/31/2019 $65.00 $65.00 1

Postage
USPS-POSTAGE-AMENDED PAGA NOTICE

S;szlng BILLABLE 5/1/2019 $0.55 $30.25 55

BILLABLE 5/21/2019 $6.80 $6.80 1 @

Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LOS ANGELES COURTS -
PHYSICAL FILING PROOF OF SERVICE OF BILLABLE 4/26/2019 $36.00 $36.00 1
SUMMONS-EMPLOYERS, HR YUSEN INV.

#1030300-001 CK #16561.

®

Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -STANDARD-
SERVICE OF SUMMONS & COMPLAINT
INV# 1029840-001 CK# 16577

BILLABLE 4/19/2019 $65.00 $65.00 1 @

Delivery services/messengers

SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -LOS ANGELES

COURTS - PHYSICAL FILING PROOF OF BILLABLE 4/19/2019 $36.00 $36.00 1 @
SERVICE LYNEER STAFFING INV# 1030025-

001 CK#16577
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: EXPENSE : STATUS ¢ DATE ¢ : PRICE : TOTAL : QTY : BILLED BY

Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES - STANDARD-

4/19/2019 $65.00 $65.00 1
SERVICE OF SUMMONS& COMPLAINT
INV# 1029835-001 CK# 16510
Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -LOS ANGELES
COURTS- PHYSICAL FILING NOTICE OF 4/15/2019 $36.00 $36.00 1 @
DEPOSIT OF JURY FEES INV# 1029820-001
CK# 16508
Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -STANDARD-

4/15/2019 $65.00 $65.00 1 @
SERVICE OF SUMMONS & COMPLAINT
INV# 1029825-001 CK#16508
Postage
USPS-POSTAGE-STATUS LETTER WITH 4/10/2019 $0.95 $0.95 1 @
COMPLAINT AND ADR PACKAGE
Courtfees
LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT -JURY 4/2/2019 $150.00 $150.00 1 @
FEES INV# ST-2019-0233058.1 CK# 16406
Copying
COPIES: 4 X .55 = 2.20 PRINTS: 20 X .55 = 4/1/2019 $14.40 $14.40 1 @

11.10 SCANS: 2 X .55=1.10
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EXPENSE :  STATUS : DATE : PRICE : TOTAL : QTY : BILLED BY

Delivery services/messengers
SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES - LOS ANGELES

COURT - PHYSICAL FILING SUMMONS 3/29/2019 $36.00 $36.00 1 @

AND COMPLAINT INV# 1029255-001 CK#

16434
Courtfees
LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT -

3/27/2019 $1,435.00 $1,435.00 1 @
COMPLAINT FEES INV# ST-2019-

0233058.1 CK# 16406

Copying
COPIES: 22 X .55 = 12.10 PRINTS: 22 X .55= 3/1/2019 $24.20 $24.20 1 @
12.10 SCANS: 0

Copying
Copies: 20 x .55 = 11.00 Prints: 0 Scans: 2 2/1/2019 $12.10 $12.10 1 @
x.55=1.10

Other 1/23/2019 $47.00 $47.00 1 ()
CASE INITIATION-HARD FILES

$11,573.48 usD
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