#### 

# **EXHIBIT E**

PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo Panther - Anita Tre

0 0 0	EXPENSE	0 0 0	STATUS	0 0 0	DATE I	PRICE	0 0 0	TOTAL	QTY	0 0 0	BILLED BY	0 0 0
	Copying (FRONT) = 0 (MIDDLE) = 2 (BACK) = 148		BILLABLE		3/1/2022	\$0.55		\$82.50	150		MF	
	Other DOCUSIGN AMENDED DECLARATION RE FINAL APPROVAL PAID CC	Ξ:	BILLABLE		3/1/2022	\$4.80		\$4.80	1		RAS	
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION: 9410803699300145583712 TRANS: 554665499 -ADVANCE #1		BILLABLE		1/21/2022	\$11.85		\$11.85	1		MF	
	Advance to Clients (Cash Pmt) Anita Trejo: Ref# 78865: Re: Advance on Trejo v. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, e al		BILLABLE		1/14/2022	\$600.00		\$600.00	1		M	
	Postage FED EX SHIP TO: HON. DALE S. FISCHER FIRST STREET COURTHOUSE 350 W. 1ST STREET, COURTROOM 7D LOS ANGELES CA 90012 TRACKING: 775420374927 CK PAID MLG FED EX ACCOUNT	- ),	BILLABLE		12/7/2021	\$17.73		\$17.73	1		MF	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY -J. YOUNG		BILLABLE		6/9/2021	\$89.56		\$89.56	1		мс	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG		BILLABLE		6/8/2021	\$4.39		\$4.39	1		мс	

PracticePanther - Anita Trejo   Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al.	Pocument 75-5	Filed 03/04/22	Page 3 of 10	Page ID #:1300
---	---------------	----------------	--------------	----------------

0 0 0	EXPENSE	STATUS	: DATE ↓	PRICE	: TOTAL	QTY	BILLED BY
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG	BILLABLE	3/16/2021	\$85.99	\$85.99	1	AC
	<b>Online research</b> WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG	BILLABLE	3/11/2021	\$9.51	\$9.51	1	AC
	Copying (FRONT) = 0 (MIDDLE) = 0 (BACK) = 13	BILLABLE	3/5/2021	\$0.55	\$7.15	13	AC
	<b>Online research</b> WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG	BILLABLE	3/3/2021	\$53.43	\$53.43	1	AC
	Copying (FRONT) = 0 (MIDDLE) = 0 (BACK) = 13	BILLABLE	3/2/2021	\$0.55	\$7.15	13	AC
	Copying (FRONT) COLOR PRINT = 2 (MIDDLE) = 0 (BACK) COLOR PRINT = 1 BLACK & WHIT PRINT = 12	BILLARIE	8/31/2020	\$0.55	\$7.70	14	AC
	Litigation Support JT CALCS: Ref# 77961: INV. #200822: Tra v. Lyneer Staffing Staffing Solutions, LLC		8/27/2020	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	1	M
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG	BILLABLE	8/26/2020	\$10.24	\$10.24	1	AC

PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V: Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Classifier 75-5 Filed 03/04/22 Page 4 of 10 Page ID #:1301

0 0 0	EXPENSE	0 0 0	STATUS	0 0 0	DATE 🕹 🚦	PRICE	: TO	)TAL	QTY	0 0 0	BILLED BY	0 0 0
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG		BILLABLE		8/26/2020	\$10.24	\$10	0.24	1		AC	
	<b>Online research</b> WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG		BILLABLE		8/21/2020	\$21.06	\$21	1.06	1		AC	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - J. YOUNG		BILLABLE		8/21/2020	\$21.06	\$21	1.06	1		AC	
	Mediation Services SERRATORE LAW Ref# 77916 Mediation Anita Trejo, et al. v. Lyneer Staffing, et a		BILLABLE		8/10/2020	\$6,000.00	\$6,	,000.00	1		M	
	Electronic Service Provider ONE LEGAL - CASE MANAGEMENT STATEMENT INV# 14870166 CK# PAID C	C	BILLABLE		7/6/2020	\$14.15	\$14	4.15	1		MF	
	Court Processing Service Skyline Legal Services Ref# 77917 INV. #1038955-001: Trejo v. Lyneer Staffing ( Class )	(	BILLABLE		1/30/2020	\$120.00	\$12	20.00	1		M	
	<b>Online research</b> WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - A. PEREZ		BILLABLE		12/22/2019	\$5.37	\$5.	.37	1		AC	

PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lymeer - Staffing Solutions, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo Panther - Anita Tr

0 0	EXPENSE	STATUS	: DATE ↓	PRICE	: TOTAL	QTY	BILLED BY
	<b>Online research</b> WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY - A. PEREZ	BILLABLE	12/2/2019	\$4.55	\$4.55	1	AC
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-NOTICE OF LEAVE TO FILE SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT	BILLABLE	12/2/2019	\$4.40	\$4.40	1	MF
	Local travel EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION REIMBURSEMENT FOR: MILEAGE CK# PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 JM	BILLABLE	11/14/2019	\$29.12	\$29.12	1	MF
	Local travel EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION REIMBURSEMENT FOR: PARKING CK# PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 JM	BILLABLE	11/14/2019	\$42.00	\$42.00	1	MF
	Local travel EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION REIMBURSEMENT FOR: CLIENT MEAL CK# PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 JM	BILLABLE	11/14/2019	\$11.75	\$11.75	1	MF
	Local travel EXPENSE REPORT ATTORNEY-A. PEREZ PLAINTIFF'S DEPOSITION REIMBURSEMENT FOR: UBER FOR CLIENT CK# PAID DATE ENTERED 11/19/2019 JM	BILLABLE	11/14/2019	\$39.07	\$39.07	1	MF

PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Classifier 75-5 Filed 03/04/22 Page 6 of 10 Page ID #:1303

0 0 0	EXPENSE	0 0 0	STATUS	0 0 0	DATE 🕹	0 0 0	PRICE	: Т	rotal :	QTY	0 0 0	BILLED BY	0 0 0
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-SUPPLEMENTAL DISCOVERY RESPONSES		BILLABLE		11/13/2019	:	\$1.30	\$	51.30	1		MF	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY- A. SALUSKY		BILLABLE		10/11/2019	:	\$13.00	\$	313.00	1		KM	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY- A. SALUSKY		BILLABLE		10/9/2019		\$20.47	\$	20.47	1		КМ	
	Copying P.136		BILLABLE		10/1/2019	:	\$0.55	\$	574.80	136		N	
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-INITIAL DISCLOSURES		BILLABLE		9/23/2019	:	\$1.30	\$	51.30	1		MF	
	<b>Postage</b> USPS-POSTAGE-SUPPLEMENTAL REQUES FOR PRODUCTION RESPONSES	ST	BILLABLE		9/17/2019	:	\$1.30	\$	51.30	1		MF	
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-RESPONSE TO REQUEST FOR PRODUCTIONS, DEPOSITION OBJECTION	Γ	BILLABLE		9/16/2019	:	\$5.60	\$	5.60	1		MF	

PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer - Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer - Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo Panther -

0 0 0	EXPENSE	STATUS	: DATE	PRICE	: TOTAL	: QTY	BILLED BY	0 0 0
	Postage FED EX SHIP TO: HON. DALE S. FISCHER FIRST STREET COURTHOUSE 350 W. FIRST ST. COURTROOM 7D LOS ANGELES, CA 90012 TRACKING: 776204097876 CK# PAID MLG FED EX ACCOUNT	BILLABLE	9/10/2	2019 \$30.39	\$30.39	1	MF	
	Copying P.292	BILLABLE	9/1/20	019 \$0.55	\$160.60	292		
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-DISCOVERY, SET ONE	BILLABLE	8/12/2	2019 \$15.70	\$15.70	1	MF	
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-SPECIAL INTERROGATORIES, SET ONE	BILLABLE	8/9/20	019 \$2.90	\$2.90	1	MF	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY-K. ODENBRIET	BILLABLE	8/8/20	)19 \$6.67	\$6.67	1	КМ	
	Copying P.812	BILLABLE	8/1/20	019 \$0.55	\$446.60	812	N	
	Online research WESTLAW RESEARCH ATTORNEY K. ODENBREIT DOCKET TRACKING	BILLABLE	8/1/20	019 \$3.38	\$3.38	1	КМ	
	Copying	NOT BILLABLE	7/1/20	019 \$0.00	\$0.00	0	IN	

### PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, LLC, et al. Class, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, PracticePanther - Anita Trejo Panther - Anita Trejo Panther

0 0 0	EXPENSE	STATUS	: DATE ↓	PRICE	: TOTAL	QTY	BILLED BY
	Copying	NOT BILLABLE	6/1/2019	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	N
	Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES - ATTEMPTED SUMMONS & COMPLAINT - CANCELLED ORDER INV# 1029830-001 CK# 16628	BILLABLE	5/31/2019	\$65.00	\$65.00	1	MF
	Postage USPS-POSTAGE-AMENDED PAGA NOTICE	BILLABLE	5/21/2019	\$6.80	\$6.80	1	MF
	Copying P.55	BILLABLE	5/1/2019	\$0.55	\$30.25	55	N
	Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LOS ANGELES COURTS - PHYSICAL FILING PROOF OF SERVICE OF SUMMONS-EMPLOYERS, HR YUSEN INV. #1030300-001 CK #16561.	BILLABLE	4/26/2019	\$36.00	\$36.00	1	M
	Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -STANDARD- SERVICE OF SUMMONS & COMPLAINT INV# 1029840-001 CK# 16577	BILLABLE	4/19/2019	\$65.00	\$65.00	1	MF
	Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -LOS ANGELES COURTS - PHYSICAL FILING PROOF OF SERVICE LYNEER STAFFING INV# 1030025 001 CK#16577	BILLABLE	4/19/2019	\$36.00	\$36.00	1	MF

### PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo V. Lyneer Staffing Solutions, ELC, et al. Classifier 75-5 Filed 03/04/22 Page 9 of 10 Page ID #:1306

EXPENSE	STATUS	: DATE ↓	PRICE	: TOTAL	: QTY	BILLED BY
Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES - STANDARD SERVICE OF SUMMONS& COMPLAINT INV# 1029835-001 CK# 16510	BILLABLE	4/19/2019	\$65.00	\$65.00	1	MF
Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -LOS ANGELE COURTS- PHYSICAL FILING NOTICE OF DEPOSIT OF JURY FEES INV# 1029820-0 CK# 16508	BILLABLE	4/15/2019	\$36.00	\$36.00	1	MF
Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES -STANDARD- SERVICE OF SUMMONS & COMPLAINT INV# 1029825-001 CK#16508	BILLABLE	4/15/2019	\$65.00	\$65.00	1	MF
Postage USPS-POSTAGE-STATUS LETTER WITH COMPLAINT AND ADR PACKAGE	BILLABLE	4/10/2019	\$0.95	\$0.95	1	MF
Courtfees LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT -JURY FEES INV# ST-2019-0233058.1 CK# 164		4/2/2019	\$150.00	\$150.00	1	MF
Copying COPIES: 4 X .55 = 2.20 PRINTS: 20 X .55 11.10 SCANS: 2 X .55= 1.10	= BILLABLE	4/1/2019	\$14.40	\$14.40	1	N

## PracticePanther - Anita Trejo | Trejo v. Lyneer Starling Solutions, LLC, et al. (Class) #:1307

0 0 0	EXPENSE	STATUS	DATE I	PRICE	TOTAL	QTY	BILLED BY
	Delivery services/messengers SKYLINE LEGAL SERVICES - LOS ANGELES COURT - PHYSICAL FILING SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT INV# 1029255-001 CK# 16434	BILLABLE	3/29/2019	\$36.00	\$36.00	1	MF
	Courtfees LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT - COMPLAINT FEES INV# ST-2019- 0233058.1 CK# 16406	BILLABLE	3/27/2019	\$1,435.00	\$1,435.00	1	MF
	Copying COPIES: 22 X .55 = 12.10 PRINTS: 22 X .55= 12.10 SCANS: 0	BILLABLE	3/1/2019	\$24.20	\$24.20	1	N
	<b>Copying</b> Copies: 20 x .55 = 11.00 Prints: 0 Scans: 2 x .55 = 1.10	BILLABLE	2/1/2019	\$12.10	\$12.10	1	N
	Other CASE INITIATION-HARD FILES	BILLABLE	1/23/2019	\$47.00	\$47.00	1	MF

\$11,573.48 USD